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Yoga with
August 2021

Download the calendar of this month

FIRE Daniele

Wake up &
shine
Hatha 
30 min
8:00
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core

(60 min)
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18:00
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18:00
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(75 min)
18:00

Fire 
Practice
(60 min)
16:30

Yoga Nidra
(30 min)
18:30
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18:30

Wake up &
shine
30 min
9:00

Full Moon 
practice
(60 min)
18:00

New moon
practice
(60 min)
18:00
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8:00
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shine
30 min
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